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Tridonic

Enapart always strives to provide the competitive prices and timings of supplies for its customers. We sell only original equipment and spare
parts, although we are not always the official distributor or manufacturer's dealer. All displayed trademarks and part numbers are the property
of their respective owners.

BRAND'S PRODUCTS

Product Description

P/N: 22185214 Type: PC 1x36 T8 PRO lp PC 1x36 T8 PRO sl 220-240V 50/60/0Hz

22185219 Electronic Ballast

86458601

ZRM 4.5-ES/C / 12307 ignitor

87500089 Igniter

P/N: 24138923 Type: DALI USB PC Interface Module DALI - USB

PC 2x14-28 T5 TOP ip electronic ballast

ZRM 20-ES/B Tridonic Zündgerät für Metalldampflampen

22176712 / RS232 PS/S

22185109 PCA 2x28/54 T5 EXCEL one4all lp Processor-controlled ballast with y II inside

(22176495) TE-0060 BASIC 111 Electronic Transformer

P/N: 87500088 Type: ZRM 6-ES/CT Superimposed ignitor

22185327 Tridonic DALI XC

22185166 / PC 2x54 T5 TOP lp Electronic ballast

22185209 PC 1x80 T5 PRO lp Electronic fixed output

9305 SIB 530-250 Ballast 250W for MH / NAV lamps

22176186 / PC 2/14-35/49/54 T5 PRO-M lp Digital Ballast

22176186 Electronic ballast

89899826 EM 54/80 - 6 T5 BASIC

ZRM 20-ES/B 400 (20826425) Igniter / Ignitor - Digital Overlay

ZRM 20-ES/B 400 ULAG Zündgerät / Ignitor - Digitales Überlagerungs

HSP15223221

7714 SI 530-250 TS

22185105 / PCA 1x35/49/80 T5 EXCEL one4all lp Ballast

22185250 PCA

22154332 Dali-PCDS

P/N: 28000441 Type: DALI PCD 1-300 one4all Dimmer

22185226 / PC 2x36 T8 TOP sl

P/N: 22185098 Type: PCA 2x80 T5 ECO lp

28000093

89818655

28001253 / LCA 100W 24V one4all SC PRE LED Driver

PC 2x36W T8 PRO

PC 3/4x14 T5 PRO

P/N: 89818662 Type: EM 34B BASIC Emergency lighting unit

OGLS 400W Vorschaltgerät
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185214-type-pc-1x36-t8-pro-lp/76912
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185219/76914
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/86458601/173913
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/zrm-4-5-es-c-12307/174330
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500089/174331
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-24138923-type-dali-usb/247041
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-2x14-28-t5/376745
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/zrm-20-es-b/499114
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176712-rs232-ps-s/503900
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185109-pca-2x28-54-t5-excel-one4all-lp/504062
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176495-te-0060-basic-111/523490
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500088-type-zrm-6-es-ct/525672
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185327-tridonic-dali-xc/525689
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185166-pc-2x54-t5-top-lp/532542
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185209-pc-1x80-t5-pro-lp/537040
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/9305-sib-530-250/546872
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176186-pc-2-14-35-49-54-t5-pro-m-lp/550425
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176186/557321
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89899826/561268
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/zrm-20-es-b-400-20826425/563154
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/zrm-20-es-b-400-ulag/564951
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/hsp15223221/577478
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/7714-si-530-250-ts/577479
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185105-pca-1x35-49-80-t5-excel-one4all-lp/585462
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185250-pca/1019692
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22154332-dali-pcds/1057012
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000441-type-dali-pcd-1-300-one4all/1057013
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185226-pc-2x36-t8-top-sl/1070941
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185098-type-pca-2x80-t5-eco-lp/1071634
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000093/1144494
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89818655/1250221
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001253-lca-100w-24v-one4all-sc-pre/1265286
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-2x36w-t8-pro/1296166
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-3-4x14-t5-pro/1296167
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89818662-type-em-34b-basic/1302066
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ogls-400w/1302626


ZRM 6-ES/CT Overlay igniter with automatic shut-off

28000005 / DALI x/e-touchPANEL 02 Operating and control unit

DLA G1 100mm 1000LM 830 R SNC

DLA G1 100mm 1000LM 840 R SH SNC

28001092

DLA G1 150mm 2000LM 840 R SH SNC

87500446 LED driver

89818556 / EM 33A BASIC

P/N: 89899951 Type: EM 33A MINI BASIC

87500259 / PC 2x36 T8 TEC EVG electronic ballast

89818662

22176000 / PC 1x18-24 BASIC sl

P/N: 89899950 Type: EM 34A MINI BASIC Emergency lighting supply unit

P/N: 22176408, Type: PC 1/2x26-42 TC PRO ballast

86458250 / PCI 1x035 pcb B011 Digital electronic ballast

89800084 TBS 3DH4-0T4-SP34 3.6v 4.0Ah Ni-Cd Battery Pack

89800085 / NICD 4A 50

PC 3/4x18 T8 TOP lp

PC 3/4x14 T5 PRO lp FL ballasts

P/N: 89899886 Type: PC 2X35 - 6 T5 COMBO LP

P/N: 89899698 Type: ACCU - NICD C 6A STICK

P/N: 89899890 Type: PC 2X54 - 6 T5 COMBO LP

24034323

86458342 PCI 0070 FOX B011 Ballast for metal halide lamps

87500320 Driver

87500257 ballast

86457898 Tridonic Fox Digital Electronic Ballast 70w CDMT

22176002 Electronic Ballast

28001716 Control module DALI XC

24138923 DALI - USB PC interface module

P/N: 87500214 Type: PC 4X14 T5 TEC LP PC TEC series electronic ballast for T5 bulbs

28000211

28000661 / LCA 100W 250-700mA one4all lp PRE Power supply

OGLIS 1000W 140 220-240/60 140B194

P/N: 28001716 Type: DALI XC

P/N: 22176405 Type: PC 1/2x9-13 TC PRO

86453116 constant voltage LED operating device

87500463 LED Driver

basicDIM ILD 5DPI 14f Compact control module with ambient light sensor and motion
sensor

86458401 DALI Repeater

PCA 1/36 ECO

PCA 1x36 T8 PRO

P/N: 22185156 Type: PC 2x54 T5 PRO lp

20560905

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/zrm-6-es-ct/1302628
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000005-dali-x-e-touchpanel-02/1462488
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/dla-g1-100mm-1000lm-830-r-snc/1487777
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/dla-g1-100mm-1000lm-840-r-sh-snc/1488395
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001092/1488396
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/dla-g1-150mm-2000lm-840-r-sh-snc/1488397
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500446/1703125
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89818556-em-33a-basic/1703393
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899951-type-em-33a-mini-basic/1703394
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500259-pc-2x36-t8-tec/1784622
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89818662/1784626
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176000-pc-1x18-24-basic-sl/1784651
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899950-type-em-34a-mini-basic/1797475
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22176408-type-pc-1-2x26-42-tc-pro/1797477
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/86458250-pci-1x035-pcb-b011/1834405
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800084/1834504
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800085-nicd-4a-50/1834506
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-3-4x18-t8-top-lp/1836493
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-3-4x14-t5-pro-lp/1860174
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899886-type-pc-2x35-6-t5-combo-lp/1865498
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899698-type-accu-nicd-c-6a-stick/1865499
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899890-type-pc-2x54-6-t5-combo-lp/1866147
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/24034323/1871395
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/86458342-pci-0070-fox-b011/1873210
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500320/1952462
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500257/1953373
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/86457898/1991112
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176002/1991128
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001716/2006123
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/24138923/2008056
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500214-type-pc-4x14-t5-tec-lp/2020405
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000211/2020457
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000661-lca-100w-250-700ma-one4all-lp-pre/2020505
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/oglis-1000w-140-220-240-60-140b194/2021788
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28001716-type-dali-xc/2023929
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22176405-type-pc-1-2x9-13-tc-pro/2027278
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/86453116/2028342
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500463/2028717
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/basicdim-ild-5dpi-14f/2060933
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/86458401/2369263
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-1-36-eco/2445528
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-1x36-t8-pro/2468226
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185156-type-pc-2x54-t5-pro-lp/2519380
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20560905/2566740


P/N: 89895960 Type: ACCU - NICD 3A STICK 1X3

89800089 / EMAT01226 cell

P/N: 89818655, Type: EM33B BASIC Emergency lighting module

P/N: 87500194 LCI 35W 350/500/1050mA TEC C –
10,15

Driver

87500570 Driver

P/N: 22185128 Type: PCA 1x26-57 TC EXCEL one4all

LCBI 15W 350mA BASIC PH-CUT SR ADV

P/N: 28000897 Type: DALI MSensor 02 5DPI 41f

P/N: 28000895 Type: DALI MSensor 02 5DPI 41rc

P/N: 28000896 Type: DALI MSensor 02 5DPI 41w

P/N: 28000894 Type: DALI MSensor 02 5DPI 41rs

P/N: 28000647 remote control

PC 3/4x14 T5 PRO lp (22185211)

22185220 / PC 3/4x14 T5 TOP lp

28000700 LED driver

28000701

22185228 ballast

28000310 ballast

22185164 / PC 2x49 T5 TOP LP ballast

28000031 ballast

89800109 ballast

22185166 ballast

28000043 ballast

P/N: 87500081 Type: ZRM 2.5-ES/C Ignitor

22185216 ballast

22185154

87500084 / ZRM 12-ES/C

P/N: 89121840 Type: OGLS 400 C044W 220-240/50
060V150

28000041 obsolete

P/N: 89805250 Type: PC 1x36-33 COMBO Tridonic PC

22185223 Electronic fixed output

87500605

28001663 / LCA 60 W 24 V one4all SC PRE converters

28001437 / LCA 150W 24V one4all SC PRE Power supply

P/N: 22185218 Type: PC2x58 T8 PRO sl

28001124

28001132

P/N: 22185120 Type: PCA 1x26-57 TC ECO XitecII

ZRM 4.5-ES/C Digitales Überlagerungs- Zündgerät

28000655 / LCA 50W 100-400MA ONE4ALL LP PRE Power supply

P/N: 28000039 Type: PCA 2x36 T8 ECO lp xitec II Electronic Ballast

P/N: 87500191 Type: LCI 20W 700mA TEC SR converter

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89895960-type-accu-nicd-3a-stick-1x3/2642329
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800089-emat01226/2642330
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89818655-type-em33b-basic/2642331
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500194-lci-35w-350-500-1050ma-tec-c-10-15/3273816
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500570/3273817
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185128-type-pca-1x26-57-tc-excel-one4all/3273854
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lcbi-15w-350ma-basic-ph-cut-sr-adv/3274938
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000897-type-dali-msensor-02-5dpi-41f/3277140
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000895-type-dali-msensor-02-5dpi-41rc/3277204
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000896-type-dali-msensor-02-5dpi-41w/3277205
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000894-type-dali-msensor-02-5dpi-41rs/3277206
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000647/3277398
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-3-4x14-t5-pro-lp-22185211/3278782
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185220-pc-3-4x14-t5-top-lp/3278783
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000700/3287611
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000701/3287613
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185228/3289268
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000310/3289270
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185164-pc-2x49-t5-top-lp/3291538
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000031/3294181
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800109/3294182
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185166/3294183
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000043/3297061
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500081-type-zrm-2-5-es-c/3299190
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185216/3305872
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185154/3310048
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500084-zrm-12-es-c/3313260
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89121840-type-ogls-400-c044w-220-240-50-060v150/3313873
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000041-obsolete/3314810
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89805250-type-pc-1x36-33-combo/3317641
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185223/3317654
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500605/3319313
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001663-lca-60-w-24-v-one4all-sc-pre/3334269
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001437-lca-150w-24v-one4all-sc-pre/3334271
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185218-type-pc2x58-t8-pro-sl/3334523
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001124/3335644
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001132/3335646
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185120-type-pca-1x26-57-tc-eco-xitecii/3336104
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/zrm-4-5-es-c/3336656
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000655-lca-50w-100-400ma-one4all-lp-pre/3337532
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000039-type-pca-2x36-t8-eco-lp-xitec-ii/3337534
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500191-type-lci-20w-700ma-tec-sr/3337544


P/N: 89800178 Type: EM converterLED BASIC 103
50V

P/N: 22185128 Type: PCA 1x26-57 TC EXCEL one4all
xitec II

P/N: 22185221 Type: PC 3/4x24 T5 TOP lp

P/N: 89899928 Type: PC 2x18-4 TC COMBO

P/N: 89899677 Type: Pack-NiCd 4C

89800334

P/N: 22185220 Type: PC 3/4x14 T5 TOP lp

P/N: 22185166 Type: PC 2x54 T5 TOP lp

89800206

P/N: 28001071 Type: LCA 60W 350–1050mA one4all
C PRE OTD

28001074

22176407 / PC 1/2x18 TC PRO

P/N: 89899928 Type: PC 2x18-4 TC COMBO 220-
240V

P/N: 24166311 Type: LCI 005/0350 E020

P/N: 87500192 Type: LCI 35W 350mA TEC C

PC258 T8 Pro

Art.Nr.: 87500573

28001662 / LCA 35W 24V one4all SC PRE Driver

28001663

28001437 Driver

28000045 Electronic ballast

89800453 PC 2/36 T8 Industry

28000876 (alt: 86458559) Power supply

P/N: 28000413 Type: LCU 96W 24V SR TOP DRIVER

89899890

PC 3/4x18 T8 TOP lp (22185228) High-Frequency Electronic Ballast

22176077 PC 1/30 T8 PRO

22176078 PC 2/30 T8 PRO

P/N: 22185210 Type: PC 2x80 T5 PRO lp

28000412 Constant voltage LED control gear

P/N: 22185227 Type: PC 2x58 T8 TOP sl

28000047

89818556 Module

20820138

28002773 Accu-NiCd 3A 55

LC 15/350/43 fixC SC SNC2 (87500729) DRİVER

P/N: 22185108 Type: PCA 1x28/54 T5 EXCEL one4all
lp Xitec II

28000713 constant current led driver

28000690 LC

P/N: 89899611, Type: EM14BBASIC-TR Emergency unit for luminaire

28002470 Constant current LED driver

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89800178-type-em-converterled-basic-103-50v/3337553
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185128-type-pca-1x26-57-tc-excel-one4all-xitec-ii/3337554
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185221-type-pc-3-4x24-t5-top-lp/3337573
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899928-type-pc-2x18-4-tc-combo/3338485
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899677-type-pack-nicd-4c/3338488
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800334/3338958
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185220-type-pc-3-4x14-t5-top-lp/3339290
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185166-type-pc-2x54-t5-top-lp/3339291
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800206/3339368
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28001071-type-lca-60w-350-1050ma-one4all-c-pre-otd/3340804
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001074/3340807
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176407-pc-1-2x18-tc-pro/3344497
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899928-type-pc-2x18-4-tc-combo-220-240v/3344498
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-24166311-type-lci-005-0350-e020/3348798
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500192-type-lci-35w-350ma-tec-c/3348799
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc258-t8-pro/3353865
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/art-nr-87500573/3363312
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001662-lca-35w-24v-one4all-sc-pre/3375049
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001663/3375050
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001437/3375052
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000045/3382305
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800453/3386599
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000876-alt-86458559/3387413
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000413-type-lcu-96w-24v-sr-top/3390054
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89899890/3392216
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-3-4x18-t8-top-lp-22185228/3392483
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176077/3401903
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176078/3401904
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185210-type-pc-2x80-t5-pro-lp/3409742
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000412/3412370
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185227-type-pc-2x58-t8-top-sl/3415009
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000047/3426629
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89818556/3641725
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20820138/3696327
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002773/3715698
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-15-350-43-fixc-sc-snc2-87500729/3746921
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185108-type-pca-1x28-54-t5-excel-one4all-lp-xitec-ii/3747581
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000713/3754858
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000690-lc/3754861
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-89899611-type-em14bbasic-tr/3755614
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002470/3778529


87500336 LED driver

22185157 / PC 1x14-35W T5 TOP lp electronic ballast

87500386 Driver

P/N: 22185209 , Type: PC 1x80 T5 PRO lp Ballast

28002302

28001073

28000690 / LC 100W 250-700mA flexC lp EXC constant current led driver

22185217 / PC 2x36 T8 PRO sl Electronic Ballast

PCA 1x18/24 TCL EXCEL one4all c ,(Art.Nr.
22185251)

ELCTRONIC BALLAST

28001108 RESISTANCE I-SELECT 2 PLUG

28001036

28000657 Ballast

87500621 Current Led Driver

87500733 LED DRIVER LC 25/500/43

87500735 LED DRIVER LC 25/700/36

87500737 LED DRIVER LC 30/500/54

28002417 DRIVER LC 100W/24V BDW SC PRE

87500734 DRIVER LC 25/600/42 FIXC SC SNC2

28000672 DRİVER

28001571 DRIVER

28000674 Driver

28001253 Driver

28001570 driver

28000676 / LCA 45W 500-1400MA ONE4ALL SC PRE Power supply

28000675 Driver

28000667 / LCA 60W 900-1750mA one4all C PRE Driver

28000665 DRİVER LCA 25W 350–1050MA ONE4ALL C PRE

22185209 Electronic ballast

87500774

87500629 Driver

87500559 Driver

87500566 power supply

87500838 Driver

87500835 Driver

89800206 / EM 06 PRO G2 emergency conversion kit

22185226 Electronic Ballast

22185096 BALLAST

89800108 Basic kit unit

22185225

28002746 / SLE G7 17mm 5000lm FASHION H EXC LED Modules

22185121

87500256 / PC 2x18 T8 TEC

22185102

22185237 / DALI-RM/S 4x10A

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500336/3780614
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185157-pc-1x14-35w-t5-top-lp/3784751
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500386/3786605
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22185209-type-pc-1x80-t5-pro-lp/3787371
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002302/3801051
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001073/3801052
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000690-lc-100w-250-700ma-flexc-lp-exc/3808523
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185217-pc-2x36-t8-pro-sl/3810065
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-1x18-24-tcl-excel-one4all-c-art-nr-22185251/3817266
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001108/3821227
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001036/3821228
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000657/3837515
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500621/3838510
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500733/3838635
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500735/3838636
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500737/3838637
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002417/3838638
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500734/3838639
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000672/3838642
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001571/3838643
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000674/3838645
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001253/3838646
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001570/3838647
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000676-lca-45w-500-1400ma-one4all-sc-pre/3838648
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000675/3838649
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000667-lca-60w-900-1750ma-one4all-c-pre/3838654
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000665/3842096
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185209/3896195
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500774/3931341
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500629/3994045
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500559/3994046
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500566/3994047
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500838/3994048
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500835/3994049
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800206-em-06-pro-g2/4004483
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185226/4005212
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185096/4013252
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800108/4013253
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185225/4018935
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002746-sle-g7-17mm-5000lm-fashion-h-exc/4022757
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185121/4023510
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500256-pc-2x18-t8-tec/4023511
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185102/4023512
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185237-dali-rm-s-4x10a/4033263


89800308

89800459 Fluorescent tube

22185107 / PCA 2x80 T5 EXCEL one4all lp xitec II

22185099

22185100

22185097 ballast

28000037

28000035

22185095 / PCA 2x14/24 T5 ECO lp

89818236 EMERGENCY MODULE & BALLAST

Art.Nr.28000706 (LC 25W 350-1050mA flexC SC EXC) LED Driver

28000694 (LC 25W 350-1050mA flexC C EXC)

28000695 (LC 45W 500-1400mA flexC C EXC)

28000707(LC 45W 500-1400mA flexC SC EXC)

22185214

28002469

28002494

22 176 107 Compact electronic starter for fluorescent lamps with fixed output
Tridonic PC TC PRO

p/n: 28000538; Type: LCI 100W 350mA-900mA

P/N: 87500921, Type: LC 20W 100–1050mA 44V o4a
NF SR EXC3

LED driver

PCA 2x80 T5 ECO lp

PCA 2x21/39 T5 ECO lp

PC 2x36 T8 TOP sl 22185226 ballasts

28002091 / ACCU-NiMH 2.2Ah 6A

28002383 / SPD 10kV CE SNC Surge protection

89800687 emergency lighting driver/inverter

28000666 Driver

PC 4/14 T5 Ar.N:22 068 976

Type LC 40W 900mA fixC C SNC / 87500560 Driver

20296024 / OGL 250 W 30 220-240/50 030A084

OGLIS 250W 40 230-250/50 040A094 TP

20820138 / OGLS 400W 60 220-240/50 060A114TP

20296030 / OGL 400 W 40 220240/50 040A094

28003210 / LC 14W 250-350MA FLEXC R ADV2 Power supply

PC 1/58 T8 TOP SL

p/n: 28000936; Type: 5DPI 14rc M Sensor

24138830 / PC 1x5-16 W BASIC electronic ballast

LC 10/250/40 fixC SC SNC2 (87500795) Tridonic LED-Driver

LC 35/200-350/121 flexCC lp SNC3 (28003376) Power Supply

P/N: 28003377, Type: LC 50/200-350/170 flexCC lp
SNC3

LED driver

22176000 / PC 1x18-24W BASIC sl

28001807 Power Supply

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800308/4033465
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800459/4037063
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185107-pca-2x80-t5-excel-one4all-lp-xitec-ii/4037772
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185099/4039304
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185100/4039305
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185097/4039308
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000037/4039309
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000035/4039317
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185095-pca-2x14-24-t5-eco-lp/4042108
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89818236/4042849
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/art-nr-28000706-lc-25w-350-1050ma-flexc-sc-exc/4044320
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000694-lc-25w-350-1050ma-flexc-c-exc/4044321
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000695-lc-45w-500-1400ma-flexc-c-exc/4044322
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000707-lc-45w-500-1400ma-flexc-sc-exc/4044323
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185214/4063477
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002469/4064211
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002494/4069076
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22-176-107/4142269
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000538-type-lci-100w-350ma-900ma/4167119
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500921-type-lc-20w-100-1050ma-44v-o4a-nf-sr-exc3/4167985
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-2x80-t5-eco-lp/4168451
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-2x21-39-t5-eco-lp/4168452
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-2x36-t8-top-sl-22185226/4170144
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002091-accu-nimh-2-2ah-6a/4180808
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002383-spd-10kv-ce-snc/4185510
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800687/4203639
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000666/4206290
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-4-14-t5-ar-n-22-068-976/4217977
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/type-lc-40w-900ma-fixc-c-snc-87500560/4221783
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20296024-ogl-250-w-30-220-240-50-030a084/4222221
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/oglis-250w-40-230-250-50-040a094-tp/4223087
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20820138-ogls-400w-60-220-240-50-060a114tp/4223088
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20296030-ogl-400-w-40-220240-50-040a094/4223089
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003210-lc-14w-250-350ma-flexc-r-adv2/4223348
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-1-58-t8-top-sl/4232128
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28000936-type-5dpi-14rc/4247491
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/24138830-pc-1x5-16-w-basic/4251021
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-10-250-40-fixc-sc-snc2-87500795/4253807
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-35-200-350-121-flexcc-lp-snc3-28003376/4253816
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28003377-type-lc-50-200-350-170-flexcc-lp-snc3/4253822
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176000-pc-1x18-24w-basic-sl/4263552
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001807/4267617


OGL 1000W 120

28002238

20880891 ballast

Art.N: 24138831 PC4-13 electronic ballast

87500507 / PC 1/36 TCL PRO Electronic Ballast

28002300 constant current converter

22185148 / PC 2x14-35 T5 PRO lp High Frequency Ballast

28001911 / LCA 100W 350-1050mA 2xDT8 lp PRE PRE LED DİVER

28000673 / LCA 10W 150-400mA one4all SC PRE LED-driver

87500225 / LCI 35W 700mA LED converter

28001953

87500747

28000672 / LCA 45W 500–1400mA one4all SR PRE

87500781 LC 38/700/54 fixC lp SNC2

87500089 / ZRM 12-ES/CT igniter

28001847 / DALI Interface RS232 PS/S

PCA 2/26 TCD ECO/22084752

LC 25W 350-600mA Netzteil: Impuls; LED; 25W; 27÷44VDC; 350÷600mA;
198÷264VAC; IP20

28001920 35W 24V Constant Voltage LED Driver

89603341

87500717 / LCO 90/200-1050/165 o4a NF C EXC3 led driver

28000876 / DALI PS2 power supply

87500744 / LC 40/900/45 FIXC SC SNC2 LED driver

28000882 / DSI-V/T LUX CONTROL

22185100 / PCA 2x28/54 T5 ECO lp Y II

28002103 / LLE FLEX G1 LED module

28000022 / DALI Touchpanel 02

24166012 mains adapter x-touchPANEL

P/N: 28002774, Type: Accu-NiCd 5A 55 cell

89800564/21346035 EM converter

PN: 22185217 / Type: PC 2x36 T8 PRO sl high frequency ballast

87500716 LED Driver

87500274 LED-Treiber

87500283

87500578 / LC 10W 500mA fixC C SNC constant current driver for luminaire installation

87500509 / PC 1/55 TCL PRO

87500447 / LC50W 700mA fixC Ip SNC

P/N: 28001250, Type: LCA 75W 250-550mA LED driver

89800563 emergency light LED-Driver EM converterLED BASIC 204
NiCd/NiMH 250V

P/N: 87500083, Type: ZRM 6-ES/C

89800649 converterLED

87500995 LED drivers

89800650 EM converter
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ogl-1000w-120/4270403
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002238/4270528
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20880891/4277618
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/art-n-24138831/4280503
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500507-pc-1-36-tcl-pro/4280603
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002300/4282601
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185148-pc-2x14-35-t5-pro-lp/4286327
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001911-lca-100w-350-1050ma-2xdt8-lp-pre/4286648
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000673-lca-10w-150-400ma-one4all-sc-pre/4289544
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500225-lci-35w-700ma/4294750
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001953/4296225
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500747/4296227
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000672-lca-45w-500-1400ma-one4all-sr-pre/4297440
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500781-lc-38-700-54-fixc-lp-snc2/4308225
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500089-zrm-12-es-ct/4311560
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001847-dali-interface-rs232-ps-s/4312170
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-2-26-tcd-eco-22084752/4315292
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-25w-350-600ma/4319275
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001920/4322891
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89603341/4387514
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500717-lco-90-200-1050-165-o4a-nf-c-exc3/4426767
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000876-dali-ps2/4437999
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500744-lc-40-900-45-fixc-sc-snc2/4441158
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000882-dsi-v-t/4445929
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185100-pca-2x28-54-t5-eco-lp-y-ii/4445933
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002103-lle-flex-g1/4449705
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000022-dali-touchpanel-02/4452020
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/24166012/4452026
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28002774-type-accu-nicd-5a-55/4453488
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800564-21346035/4454233
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pn-22185217-type-pc-2x36-t8-pro-sl/4454719
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500716/4455921
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500274/4458543
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500283/4458544
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500578-lc-10w-500ma-fixc-c-snc/4461920
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500509-pc-1-55-tcl-pro/4464560
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500447-lc50w-700ma-fixc-ip-snc/4466763
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28001250-type-lca-75w-250-550ma/4467103
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800563/4470724
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500083-type-zrm-6-es-c/4474091
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800649/4475555
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500995/4476191
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800650/4477272


87500921 / LC 20W 100-1050mA 44V o4a NF SR
EXC3

LED-Driver

PC 124T5PRO LP (22 087 891)

PC154T5PRO LP (22 176 140)

28000683 / LC 75W 350-1050mA flexC lp EXC led driver

28002487 / LC 40W 900mA fixC SC ADV

PCA236T8ECO-TR digital dimmable ballast

87500797 Driver

87500728

89800574

28003431 SLE G7

28002087

28000657 / LCA 75W 100-400mA one4all lp PRE Power supply

28002306 Power supply

87500726 / LC 50/250-400/140 o4a Ip ADV

20569782 / OMBIS 35 B103W 230-250/50 035A097T ballast

PC 1x18W T8 TEC / 87500255

28000674 / LCA 17W 250–700mA one4all SC PRE Driver

87500994 Linear drivers

87500994 LC 50/200-350/170 flexC Ip SNC4

P/N:87500766 , Type: LC 50/1200/42 fixC SC SNC2 driver

28002465 / LC 38W 250-350mA flexC lp ADV Power supply

28002269 / DALI-PCD 1-300 one4all G2 Phase and section dimmers

HF118-24L TRI

28002214 lighting management

28002496 / LC 20W 350/500/700mA flexC SR ADV driver

P/N: 20821676, Type: EC 13 A27 230V 10/13W lamp

89800645 / EM converterLED PRO 305 MH/LiFePO4
250V

Self-contained emergency

89800574 / EM converterLED BASIC 203 NiCd/NiMH
250V

Emergency lighting LED driver for manual testing

87500782 / LC 57/1050/54 FIXC LP SNC2 LED switching power supply

87500095 / ZRM 12-ES/C 400 Standard ignitor

28000510 LED Driver

28000508 Led driver

87500467 / LC 65W 700mA fixC lp SNC Led luminaire ballast

28002053 / LCI 150W 325–1050mA 300V o4a sl PRE Driver

28002467 / LC 71W 250-350mA flexC lp ADV Driver

22176182

22088937 PC 2/18 TCD PRO

87500258 PC 1x36 T8 TEC

4014001 ballast

87500757 power supply

87500087 / ZRM 4.5-ES/CT Digital superimposed ignitor with timer

89800558 EM convert emergency lighting control unit
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500921-lc-20w-100-1050ma-44v-o4a-nf-sr-exc3/4491807
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-124t5pro-lp-22-087-891/4494603
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc154t5pro-lp-22-176-140/4494604
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000683-lc-75w-350-1050ma-flexc-lp-exc/4503628
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002487-lc-40w-900ma-fixc-sc-adv/4524183
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca236t8eco-tr/4529456
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500797/4534443
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500728/4546724
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800574/4585410
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003431-sle-g7/4586427
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002087/4604032
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000657-lca-75w-100-400ma-one4all-lp-pre/4611273
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002306/4611277
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500726-lc-50-250-400-140-o4a-ip-adv/4618947
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/20569782-ombis-35-b103w-230-250-50-035a097t/4625622
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-1x18w-t8-tec-87500255/4628351
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000674-lca-17w-250-700ma-one4all-sc-pre/4629327
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500994/4640282
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500994-lc-50-200-350-170-flexc-ip-snc4/4642839
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500766-type-lc-50-1200-42-fixc-sc-snc2/4643851
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002465-lc-38w-250-350ma-flexc-lp-adv/4647768
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002269-dali-pcd-1-300-one4all-g2/4652550
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/hf118-24l-tri/4654078
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002214/4665884
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002496-lc-20w-350-500-700ma-flexc-sr-adv/4669847
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-20821676-type-ec-13-a27-230v-10-13w/4673452
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800645-em-converterled-pro-305-mh-lifepo4-250v/4682694
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800574-em-converterled-basic-203-nicd-nimh-250v/4682695
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500782-lc-57-1050-54-fixc-lp-snc2/4683859
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500095-zrm-12-es-c-400/4685613
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000510/4713790
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000508/4713791
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500467-lc-65w-700ma-fixc-lp-snc/4714915
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002053-lci-150w-325-1050ma-300v-o4a-sl-pre/4714951
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002467-lc-71w-250-350ma-flexc-lp-adv/4718050
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22176182/4725912
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22088937-pc-2-18-tcd-pro/4737775
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500258-pc-1x36-t8-tec/4737776
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/4014001/4740133
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500757/4748464
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500087-zrm-4-5-es-ct/4752426
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800558/4753353


LC50W100 LED Driver

P/N: 28004411, Type: LC 55/350-1050/54 flexC NF
h16 EXC4

Driver

P/N: 87500607, Type: LC 75W 350MA FIXC LP SNC power supply

DFX 530-18 (7727 ) Power Supply elettr.

24166332 / LCU 150/12 E020 120-240V LED Driver

LC 25/350/71 fixC SC SNC2 (87500732)

LC 57W 800-1050mA flexC lp ADV LED Constant current LED driver for luminaire installation

28000681 power supply

87500292 Top Low Profile

TBS 4SCH1-5T4-SP34 / 89899692 Battery Pack

OGLI 2000W 160

28002475

87500665

87500666

137946HTC

89805272

913713028366

1x21/39 T5 ECO İP 22185101

P/N: 87500851, Type: LC 85/1200 LED-Treiber

89800385 Emergency lighting battery

LC 60W 24V SC SNC

28000201 / LCI 65w 150mA-400mA TOP lp

28003375 / LC 25/200-350/70 flexCC lp SNC3 Power supply

28000660 / LCA 75W 900-1800mA one4all lp PRE LED driver

P/N: 22176211, Type: PCA 3X14/24 T5 Eco Ip electronic ballast

87500668

BCS49.1FX-11/220-240

Accu NiCd 4A 50

28001808

89603037

87501098

28002924

22185216 / PC 2x18 T8 PRO lp

87500831

89800092

28002416 LED driver

87500752 Power supply

28001983

87500783, Type: LC 75/1400/54 fixC Ip SNC2 LED switching power supply

28004038 / LCI 150W 250-1050mA pD NF h28 PRE4 Industry linear dimming

28003557 LED driver

LC 35W 24V SC SNC2

28000039 / PCA 2X36W T8 ECO IP Ballast

HF-P 249 TL5 HO III 220-240V 50/60Hz IDC

Product Description
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc50w100/4754569
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-28004411-type-lc-55-350-1050-54-flexc-nf-h16-exc4/4759369
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500607-type-lc-75w-350ma-fixc-lp-snc/4762019
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/dfx-530-18-7727/4764227
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/24166332-lcu-150-12-e020-120-240v/4769523
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-25-350-71-fixc-sc-snc2-87500732/4789544
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-57w-800-1050ma-flexc-lp-adv/4791244
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000681/4791665
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500292/4799395
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/tbs-4sch1-5t4-sp34-89899692/4804760
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ogli-2000w-160/4806193
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002475/4813019
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500665/4822027
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500666/4822028
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/137946htc/4823191
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89805272/4831665
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/913713028366/4835357
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/1x21-39-t5-eco-%C4%B0p-22185101/4837069
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-87500851-type-lc-85-1200/4837650
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800385/4847898
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-60w-24v-sc-snc/4850852
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000201-lci-65w-150ma-400ma-top-lp/4857355
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003375-lc-25-200-350-70-flexcc-lp-snc3/4873139
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000660-lca-75w-900-1800ma-one4all-lp-pre/4874703
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22176211-type-pca-3x14-24-t5-eco-ip/4886292
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500668/4892882
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/bcs49-1fx-11-220-240/4903357
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/accu-nicd-4a-50/4919704
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001808/4920914
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89603037/4920917
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501098/4923953
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002924/4923955
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22185216-pc-2x18-t8-pro-lp/4928249
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500831/4928823
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800092/4933974
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002416/4943734
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500752/4946829
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001983/4950193
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500783-type-lc-75-1400-54-fixc-ip-snc2/4953865
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004038-lci-150w-250-1050ma-pd-nf-h28-pre4/4966910
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003557/4972625
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-35w-24v-sc-snc2/4979772
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000039-pca-2x36w-t8-eco-ip/4981176
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/hf-p-249-tl5-ho-iii-220-240v-50-60hz-idc/4993410


913713034166

89800432 / EM powerLED ST FX 103 SR NiCd 45W
50V

emergency light LED-Driver

PACK-NiCd 4D Battery pack

4350000

4345000

87500726 / LC 50W 250-400mA 140V o4a lp ADV power supply

AD148 28003377 LC 50/200-350/170 flexCC lp SNC3

28004618/ LED-Driver LC 40W 75–400mA 230V bDW
NFC h16 PRE4

LED driver

DALI XC G3 CWM 30 DA2 Control module

AB516 28005113 LC 75/350-550/216 flexCC lp SNC4e LED driver

PC 1x38 - 34 HO DD COMBO / 89899933

28000705 LED ballast

LC 25/500/43 fixC SR SNC2 / 87500751

LLE G2 ( 28002916 )

LLE G2 ( 28002913 )

28004119 / LC 10/200-350/29 flexC lp SNC4 Linear driver

89805277 Test switch

87500832 / LCO 90/200-1050/165 pD+ NF C PRE3 LED-Driver

AD820 28003555 LCO 75W 200-1400mA flexC 0-10V
NF L SNC3

ELTR04625

28002472 LED-Driver LC 19W 250-350mA flexC lp ADV

22 176 169 Ballast

23568729/Elpro ELB DALI T8 2X36W (QTIDAL -
20009012

87500826 LED driver

28005037 / LC 90W 200–800mA flexC NF h16 EXC4 LED driver

89899605 LED EM green

LCO 90/200-1050/165 NF C ADV3

87501100 LC 60/200-350/200 flexCC lp SNC4

87501101 / LC 75/350-500/216 flexCC lp SNC4 Power supply

89800559 emergency light LED driver EM converterLED BASIC 203
NiCd/NiMH 50V

PCA 2/36 TCL EXCEL one4all Ballast

87501147 / LC 30W 350-700MA DA SC SNC4

87501146 / LC 15W 100-400MA DA SC SNC4

89800560 / EMTR00560 EMconverterLED

28004142 LC 38W 400-700mA flexC lp SNC4

89800559 / BASIC 203 NiCd/NiMH 50V Emergency lighting LED Driver for manual testing

TE-0105 Transformer

37968/155 MBQ 155/2 TCI SRL

LCA 85W 600–1800mA DT8 lp PRE

28004120

LC 25W 100-500MA FLEXC LP EXC driver
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/913713034166/4994808
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800432-em-powerled-st-fx-103-sr-nicd-45w-50v/5016333
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pack-nicd-4d/5016605
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/4350000/5021225
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/4345000/5021228
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500726-lc-50w-250-400ma-140v-o4a-lp-adv/5024278
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ad148-28003377-lc-50-200-350-170-flexcc-lp-snc3/5024978
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004618-led-driver-lc-40w-75-400ma-230v-bdw-nfc-h16-pre4/5025236
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/dali-xc-g3-cwm-30-da2/5025832
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ab516-28005113-lc-75-350-550-216-flexcc-lp-snc4e/5028998
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pc-1x38-34-ho-dd-combo-89899933/5029614
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000705/5031201
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-25-500-43-fixc-sr-snc2-87500751/5041648
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lle-g2-28002916/5048391
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lle-g2-28002913/5048392
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004119-lc-10-200-350-29-flexc-lp-snc4/5051809
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89805277/5054933
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500832-lco-90-200-1050-165-pd-nf-c-pre3/5061049
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ad820-28003555-lco-75w-200-1400ma-flexc-0-10v-nf-l-snc3/5072753
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/eltr04625/5077875
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28002472/5079852
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/22-176-169/5088557
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/23568729-elpro-elb-dali-t8-2x36w-qtidal-20009012/5090423
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500826/5107247
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28005037-lc-90w-200-800ma-flexc-nf-h16-exc4/5108203
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89899605/5111357
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lco-90-200-1050-165-nf-c-adv3/5113504
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501100/5113933
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501101-lc-75-350-500-216-flexcc-lp-snc4/5113939
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800559/5122682
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-2-36-tcl-excel-one4all/5131218
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501147-lc-30w-350-700ma-da-sc-snc4/5133405
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501146-lc-15w-100-400ma-da-sc-snc4/5133407
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800560-emtr00560/5146830
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004142/5148712
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89800559-basic-203-nicd-nimh-50v/5154158
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/te-0105/5166302
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/37968-155-mbq-155-2-tci-srl/5167239
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lca-85w-600-1800ma-dt8-lp-pre/5168617
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004120/5170590
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-25w-100-500ma-flexc-lp-exc/5181999


LLE 16X560MM 2400LM 830 HV ADV5 led strip

87500344 LC 40W 900mA fixc SC ADV

87501085 / LC 42/900-1050/42 FLEXC SC SNC4 Power supply: switching

89603425

87501119

28000680

28000679

28001035

28001105

28005015

28001101

LC 100W 24V 0-10V lp SNC UNV - 28002852 LED-Driver

28004144

28004412

28003163 / LCO 135/200-1050/22

LC 50/350/143 FIXC LP SNC2 power supply

87501146 / LC 15/100-400/42 DA SR SNC4 LED driver

LC 10/350/29 fixC SR SNC2

28004433

87500921

Ombis 35 a604w 220-240//50 030a098t 1x35w x lamp
hs//hi

137945HTC

87500850 LED-Driver

28005013 LED STRIP

EC 22/30 A50 wire wound switch start choke

ELTR00018

380MZN2000S-BG

basicDIM ILD 16DPI 69f

28004037/ LCI 150/250-1050/300 o4a NF h28 EXC4

EL1/18NGN

LC 50/200-350/170

LC 10W 350MA FIXC C SNC/ 87500577 Compact drivers

AD010 87500796 LC 10/350/29 fixC SC SNC2

LC 75/1100-1400/54 FLEXC LP SNC4 Power supply: switching

EL2X14-35iDim 220-240V 50-60Hz 840 Helvar GmbH

28003389 / basicDIM ILD G2 SFI 20 5DPI WH Sensor

28004235

28003602

LC 45/450-1050/54 o4a NF SR EXC3 LED driver

P/N: 22176409, Type: PC 1x57/70 TC PRO HF ballast

28005039 (LC 120/350-1050/240 flexC NF h16 EXC4)

AD177 28003297 LC 100W 24V IP67 L EXC UNV

89899878 ballast

PCA 2/36 ballast
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https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lle-16x560mm-2400lm-830-hv-adv5/5182005
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500344-lc-40w-900ma-fixc-sc-adv/5184553
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501085-lc-42-900-1050-42-flexc-sc-snc4/5184795
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89603425/5186226
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501119/5189111
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000680/5190897
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28000679/5190898
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001035/5190899
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001105/5190900
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28005015/5190901
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28001101/5190902
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-100w-24v-0-10v-lp-snc-unv-28002852/5196348
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004144/5202505
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004412/5202506
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003163-lco-135-200-1050-22/5207870
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-50-350-143-fixc-lp-snc2/5211715
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87501146-lc-15-100-400-42-da-sr-snc4/5212759
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-10-350-29-fixc-sr-snc2/5218781
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004433/5227810
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500921/5227812
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ombis-35-a604w-220-240-50-030a098t-1x35w-x-lamp-hs-hi/5233831
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/137945htc/5233885
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/87500850/5235243
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28005013/5239140
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ec-22-30-a50/5242092
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/eltr00018/5245023
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/380mzn2000s-bg/5250373
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/basicdim-ild-16dpi-69f/5252279
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004037-lci-150-250-1050-300-o4a-nf-h28-exc4/5252536
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/el1-18ngn/5255329
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-50-200-350-170/5260554
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-10w-350ma-fixc-c-snc-87500577/5261468
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ad010-87500796-lc-10-350-29-fixc-sc-snc2/5261612
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-75-1100-1400-54-flexc-lp-snc4/5261613
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/el2x14-35idim-220-240v-50-60hz-840-helvar-gmbh/5264979
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003389-basicdim-ild-g2-sfi-20-5dpi-wh/5268247
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28004235/5276988
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28003602/5276989
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/lc-45-450-1050-54-o4a-nf-sr-exc3/5277417
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/p-n-22176409-type-pc-1x57-70-tc-pro/5277802
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/28005039-lc-120-350-1050-240-flexc-nf-h16-exc4/5278928
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/ad177-28003297-lc-100w-24v-ip67-l-exc-unv/5280546
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/89899878/5288677
https://www.enapart.co.uk/brands/tridonic/13603/products/pca-2-36/5290062
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